
Sydney Winter Baseball League- 2nd Grade

Overall Statistics for Marrickville (as of Jul 09, 2018)

(All games Sorted by Batting avg)

Record: 1-9   Home: 1-5   Away: 0-4   SWBL: 1-9

Player avg gp-gs ab r h 2b 3b hr rbi tb slg% bb hp so gdp ob% sf sh sb-att po a e fld%

White,Jackson  . 5 0 0 1-1 2 1 1 0 0 1 1 4 2.000 0 0 0 0  . 5 0 0 0 0 0-0 11 1 0 1.000

Pearl,Josh  . 4 0 0 8-8 20 4 8 3 0 0 2 11  . 5 5 0 6 0 4 1  . 5 3 8 0 0 1-1 9 6 4  . 7 8 9

Innes,Eric  . 4 0 0 6-5 15 2 6 2 0 0 2 8  . 5 3 3 2 0 3 0  . 4 7 1 0 0 0-0 29 3 1  . 9 7 0

Coulter,Daniel  . 3 3 3 6-4 12 5 4 1 1 0 1 7  . 5 8 3 6 0 1 0  . 5 5 6 0 0 0-0 21 3 2  . 9 2 3

Yeo,Kyle  . 2 2 2 10-10 27 5 6 1 1 0 1 9  . 3 3 3 5 1 12 0  . 3 6 4 0 0 7-9 9 16 1  . 9 6 2

Lawrence,Zac  . 2 2 2 4-4 9 1 2 1 0 0 1 3  . 3 3 3 3 0 3 1  . 3 8 5 1 0 1-1 11 1 0 1.000

Gates,Nick  . 2 0 0 2-2 5 0 1 0 0 0 1 1  . 2 0 0 1 0 1 1  . 3 3 3 0 0 0-0 16 2 0 1.000

Taylor,Riley  . 1 9 2 9-9 26 1 5 0 0 0 0 5  . 1 9 2 5 0 9 0  . 3 2 3 0 0 2-2 13 3 2  . 8 8 9

Roberts,Koby  . 1 8 8 8-6 16 5 3 1 0 0 0 4  . 2 5 0 5 0 6 0  . 3 8 1 0 0 2-2 12 6 2  . 9 0 0

Chabi,Miles  . 1 6 7 5-4 12 3 2 0 0 0 2 2  . 1 6 7 1 0 2 0  . 2 3 1 0 0 1-2 8 1 0 1.000

Vida,Armondo  . 1 5 8 8-8 19 0 3 0 1 0 4 5  . 2 6 3 4 1 5 0  . 3 3 3 0 0 1-3 19 3 1  . 9 5 7

Burke,Todd  . 1 1 1 4-4 9 2 1 1 0 0 3 2  . 2 2 2 1 0 4 0  . 2 0 0 0 0 1-1 2 0 1  . 6 6 7

Andrews,Ben  . 0 8 3 5-5 12 0 1 0 0 0 1 1  . 0 8 3 1 0 5 0  . 1 5 4 0 0 0-0 8 8 4  . 8 0 0

White,Beau  . 0 0 0 9-8 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 4 0 12 0  . 1 7 4 0 0 1-1 11 3 1  . 9 3 3

Williams,Rob  . 0 0 0 5-4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 4 1  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 3 12 2  . 8 8 2

Doyle,Kyle  . 0 0 0 2-2 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 5 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 1 5 1  . 8 5 7

Perrin,Adrian  . 0 0 0 4-3 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 1 1 4 0  . 2 5 0 1 0 0-0 2 0 0 1.000

Nowak,Wes  . 0 0 0 4-1 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 1 0 1 0  . 1 6 7 0 0 0-0 4 1 0 1.000

Miles,Evan  . 0 0 0 1-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 1  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000

Coghlan,Nick  . 0 0 0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 1 0 0 0  . 3 3 3 0 0 0-1 1 1 0 1.000

Kelly,Ryan  . 0 0 0 1-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 3 0 0 1.000

Bastow,Jayden  . 0 0 0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Gardia,Errol  . 0 0 0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Totals  . 1 8 1 10 238 29 43 10 3 1 21 62  . 2 6 1 47 3 83 5  . 3 2 1 2 0 17-23 194 75 22  . 9 2 4

Opponents  . 3 1 6 10 282 86 89 29 7 1 73 135  . 4 7 9 48 7 49 3  . 4 2 2 4 2 15-16 201 81 16  . 9 4 6

LOB - Team (61), Opp (63). DPs turned - Team (7), Opp (7). CI - Team (0), Opp (1). Picked off - Doyle,K 1, Roberts,K 1.

(All games Sorted by Earned run avg)

Player era w-l app gs cg sho sv ip h r er bb so 2b 3b hr b/avg wp hp bk sfa sha

Innes,Eric  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 1.2 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0  . 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0

Bastow,Jayden  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 1.1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0  . 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Yeo,Kyle  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 1.0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Roberts,Koby  2 . 0 8 0-0 4 0 0 0/0 0 8.2 8 7 2 9 5 1 0 0  . 2 3 5 3 2 0 0 0

Williams,Rob  7 . 6 0 0-5 9 7 1 0/0 0 34.1 55 41 29 11 14 20 6 1  . 3 4 4 3 2 0 2 1

White,Beau  7 . 9 4 0-2 2 1 0 0/0 0 5.2 8 6 5 5 5 2 0 0  . 3 8 1 1 0 0 1 0

Pearl,Josh  9 . 3 9 0-2 4 2 0 0/0 0 7.2 8 12 8 8 16 4 0 0  . 2 4 2 4 1 0 0 0

White,Jackson 16.20 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 1.2 3 3 3 1 0 1 0 0  . 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Coghlan,Nick 27.00 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 0.1 0 3 1 3 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

Chabi,Miles 42.43 0-0 2 0 0 0/0 0 2.1 4 11 11 8 5 0 1 0  . 3 3 3 1 1 0 0 0

Andrews,Ben 99.00 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 0.0 0 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

Totals  8 . 6 3 0-9 10 10 1 0/0 0 64.2 89 86 62 48 49 29 7 1  . 3 1 6 16 7 0 4 2

Opponents  3 . 0 9 9-0 10 10 0 1/1 0 67.0 43 29 23 47 83 10 3 1  . 1 8 1 14 3 1 2 0

PB - Team (0), Opp (2). Pickoffs - Team (1), White,B 1, Opp (2). SBA/ATT - Coulter,D (7-8), Lawrence,Z (6-6), Williams,R

(6-6), Coghlan,N (3-3), Roberts,K (2-2), Gates,N (2-2), Chabi,M (2-2), Pearl,J (1-1), Andrews,B (1-1), White,B (0-1).



Sydney Winter Baseball League- 2nd Grade

Overall Statistics for Marrickville (as of Jul 09, 2018)

(All games Sorted by Fielding pct)

Player c po a e fld% dp sba csb sba% pb ci

Gates,Nick 18 16 2 0 1.000 0 2 0 1.000 0 0

Lawrence,Zac 12 11 1 0 1.000 0 6 0 1.000 0 0

White,Jackson 12 11 1 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Chabi,Miles 9 8 1 0 1.000 1 2 0 1.000 0 0

Nowak,Wes 5 4 1 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Kelly,Ryan 3 3 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Perrin,Adrian 2 2 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Coghlan,Nick 2 1 1 0 1.000 0 3 0 1.000 0 0

Miles,Evan 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Innes,Eric 33 29 3 1  . 9 7 0 2 0 0   - - - 0 0

Yeo,Kyle 26 9 16 1  . 9 6 2 1 0 0   - - - 0 0

Vida,Armondo 23 19 3 1  . 9 5 7 3 0 0   - - - 0 0

White,Beau 15 11 3 1  . 9 3 3 2 0 1  . 0 0 0 0 0

Coulter,Daniel 26 21 3 2  . 9 2 3 3 7 1  . 8 7 5 0 0

Roberts,Koby 20 12 6 2  . 9 0 0 1 2 0 1.000 0 0

Taylor,Riley 18 13 3 2  . 8 8 9 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Williams,Rob 17 3 12 2  . 8 8 2 1 6 0 1.000 0 0

Doyle,Kyle 7 1 5 1  . 8 5 7 1 0 0   - - - 0 0

Andrews,Ben 20 8 8 4  . 8 0 0 0 1 0 1.000 0 0

Pearl,Josh 19 9 6 4  . 7 8 9 1 1 0 1.000 0 0

Burke,Todd 3 2 0 1  . 6 6 7 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Bastow,Jayden 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Gardia,Errol 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Totals 291 194 75 22  . 9 2 4 7 15 1  . 9 3 8 0 0

Opponents 298 201 81 16  . 9 4 6 7 17 6  . 7 3 9 2 1


